General Description
The MAX15012/MAX15013 high-frequency, 175V half-
bridge, n-channel MOSFET drivers drive high- and low-
side MOSFETs in high-voltage applications. These
drivers are independently controlled and their 35ns typ-
ical propagation delay, from input to output, are
matched to within 2ns (typ). The high-voltage operation
with very low and matched propagation delay between

MAX15012CASA+* -40°C to +125°C 8 SO-EP** S8E+14
MAX15012DASA+* -40°C to +125°C 8 SO-EP** S8E+14
Ordering Information
PART HIGH-SIDE DRIVER LOW-SIDE DRIVER LOGIC LEVELS PIN COMPATIBLE
MAX15012AASA+ Noninverting Noninverting CMOS (VDD/2) HIP 2100IB
MAX15012BASA+ Noninverting Inverting CMOS (VDD/2) —
MAX15012CASA+ Noninverting Noninverting CMOS (VDD/2) HIP 2100IB
MAX15012DASA+ Noninverting Inverting CMOS (VDD/2) —
MAX15013AASA+ Noninverting Noninverting TTL HIP 2101IB
MAX15013BASA+ Noninverting Inverting TTL —
MAX15013CASA+ Noninverting Noninverting TTL HIP 2101IB
MAX15013DASA+ Noninverting Inverting TTL —
Selector Guide
19-0530; Rev 1; 12/07
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.